

2025 Winkler Centennial Golf Club Membership Form

First Name_____ Last Name_____

Home Address______
Phone/Cell #______ Email Address______

Family Member Names(only applicable for the Family membership option)

	Tier l (Best Deal)	Tier ll	Tier U l
	November 1, 2024- December 20, 2024	December 21, 2024- Annual General Meeting	After Annual General Meeting
Unrestricted (7 days a week availability)	□ 835	□ 865	□ 885
Restricted (Monday-Friday) (Excludes Holidays)	□ 590	□ 610	□ 630
Family	□ 1350	□ 1390	□ 1430
Intermediate(19-25)	□ 535	□ 555	□ 575
Junior(18 and under)	□ 155	□ 155	□ 155
Full Cart(Family)	□ 735	□ 755	□ 775
Single Seat Cart	□ 440	□ 460	□ 485
Shed and Trail Fees	□ 525	□ 545	□ 565
Hydro Fee (Only applicable for Electric Carts)	□ 40	□ 40	□ 40
Family Driving Range	□ 230	□ 240	□ 250
Single Driving Range	□ 190	□ 200	□ 210
Locker	□ 90	□ 90	□ 90
Men's League Fees	□ 95	□ 95	□ 95
TOTAL			

Other(please specify):_____

Credit Card Information

CREDIT CARD TYPE VISA MASTERCARD AMEX			
CREDIT CARD #:			
EXP DATE:			
CVV #:(3 Digits on the back of the card)			
SIGNATURE			
ADDRESS CITY			
POSTAL CODE			
Cart Rental Agreement			
All regular rules and policies, or any enacted through the regular business of the club's season,governing the use and rental of golf carts by the Winkler Centennial Golf Course shall apply. It is explicitly understood that he/she does not receive privileges beyond the regular rules and policies. The undersigned agrees he/she will return the golf equipment to the Winkler Centennial Golf Course in as good condition as when he/she received it. Winkler Centennial Golf Course will be reimbursed for costs resulting in any damages to the equipment or loss of equipment occurring during the rental period. The undersigned agrees that any charges for damages or loss as per above will be paid for within 30 days of receiving the bill.			
Member Signature:			
Exprimentations inquiries please email charder@winklercolfcourse.com to set up a			

For in person inquiries please email <u>charder@winklergolfcourse.com</u> to set up a meeting.

Mail

<u>Email</u>

Box 940 Winkler, MB R6W 4B1

charder@winklergolfcourse.com

<u>In Person</u>

Drop off at Mulligans in an envelope ATT: Colton